     Endoscope reprocessing the way it should be MEDIVATORS
Faster reprocessing of endoscopes allows for
increased case load
• Reprocessing cycle time as short as 22 minutes
• Two independent, asynchronous reprocessing basins
• Run simultaneous or independent cycles
• Prevents bottlenecks created by endoscope reprocessing
• Standardized, automated leak testing to minimize leak-

• Limited operator exposure
• Environmentally responsible
DSD EDGE Ordering information – Canada
Model Description
number
DSD-3010 DSD EDGE
DSD-3001 DSD EDGE with air compressor
DSD-3007 DSD EDGE prepped for VMS
DSD-3008 DSD EDGE with air compressor and prepped for VMS
DSD-3009 DSD EDGE with air compressor, lid locks & prepped for VMS
DSD-3101 DSD EDGE Conversion Kit
DSD Disinfectant Ordering Information
Part number Description
ML02-0116 Rapicide PA Disinfectant
ML02-0118 Rapicide PA Test Strips
DSD Accessory Ordering Information
MD01-1001 DSD Mobile Dolly
DSD-2021 Data Management Package
Vapor Management Options
MK01-0055 Active Vapor Management System
DSD-1070R Passive Vapor Management System
46˝
(117 cm)
39.5˝
(100 cm)